# Distinguished Co-Honorary Chair for the 2015 The Improving Financial Awareness & Financial Awareness Movement Campaign



## Paul Schervish, M.Div., Ph.D.

#### **Address & Phone**

Center on Wealth and Philanthropy
Retired Professor, Department of Sociology
140 Commonwealth Avenue
Boston College
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
(617) 552-4070



### **Brief Backgrounder**

**Paul G. Schervish, M.Div., Ph.D.,** is a retired Professor of Sociology and Director of the Center on Wealth and Philanthropy (CWP)) at Boston College, served as a Fulbright Professor in Philanthropy at University College, Cork, Ireland, a distinguished visiting professor at the Indiana University Center on Philanthropy, a founding faculty member of the Legacy Companies Boston, and is the 2013 recipient of the Distinguished Career Award from the American Sociological Association's section on Altruism, Morality and Social Solidarity.

Paul is a prominent author, researcher and public speaker. He has been selected five times to the NonProfit Times annual "Power and Influence Top 50," a list which acknowledges the most effective leaders in the non-profit world.

Paul received his bachelor's degree in literature from the University of Detroit, a Masters in sociology from Northwestern University, a Masters of Divinity from the Jesuit School of Theology at Berkeley and his Ph.D. in Sociology from the University of Wisconsin, Madison.

Paul was a founding member of The Financial Awareness Foundation and now fondly remembered for his contributions as a TFAF Director Emeritus.

Paul resides in Massachusetts and enjoys gardening, spending as much time with his three adult children as they will tolerate, public speaking, and swimming. He is married to Terry Chipman who is a child and adolescent psychiatric clinical nurse specialist.



#### THE FINANCIAL AWARENESS FOUNDATION

To schedule an interview with our distinguished honorary co-chairs, or for additional information about Financial Literacy Month, Estate & Gift Planning Awareness Month, and other improving financial awareness and financial literacy programs, The Financial Awareness Foundation or to receive complimentary estate and financial planning content, a link for your website, contact Valentino Sabuco, The Financial Awareness Foundation's Executive Director & Publisher at +1 707.322.1597 or V.Sabuco@TheFinancialAwarenessFoundation.org